Last Update: 04 Jan 2006 - 00:17

Reported period: INov 'I |2005 'I OK

Summary
Reported period Month Nov 2005
First visit 01 Nov 2005 - 00:00
Last visit 30 Nov 2005 - 23:59
Unique visitors Number of visits [ NEEGESINNN Hits  Bandwidth
Viewed traffic * 5456 2.3922‘ ] 596255 o 3248‘460. ) 9.17 GB‘ ]
(4.21 visits/visitor) (25.89 pages/visit) (141.1 hits/visit) (417.77 KB/visit)
Not viewed traffic * 19358 64003 19.95 MB

* Not viewed traffic includes traffic generated by robots, worms, or replies with special HTTP status codes.

Monthly history

TR ST

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005

Month U_n!que Nurr!b_er of Hits
visitors Visits

Jan 2005 6405 23810 664601 4023636 10.12 GB
Feb 2005 5424 18987 594063 3256055 9.92 GB
Mar 2005 6073 21046 679979 4842046 11.11 GB
Apr 2005 5556 21397 558431 3302587 10.15 GB
May 2005 5658 20394 513773 3328728 9.46 GB
Jun 2005 5708 22180 689035 3938375 12.09 GB
Jul 2005 6033 27054 772509 3846382 12.23 GB
Aug 2005 5454 21265 583864 2876173 9.42 GB
Sep 2005 5704 21417 564122 2902738 8.66 GB
Oct 2005 5795 22535 719711 3785009 10.59 GB
Nov 2005 5456 23022 596255 3248460 9.17 GB
Dec 2005 5563 24466 521777 2728436 7.69 GB
Total 68829 267573 7458120 42078625 120.60 GB

Days of month
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Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov

Da Number of Hits
Yy visits

Average

01 Nov 2005 731 20584 119245 329.86 MB
02 Nov 2005 787 22131 137995 379.78 MB
03 Nov 2005 701 20664 115931 393.29 MB
04 Nov 2005 634 22332 125915 449.21 MB
05 Nov 2005 672 19634 102240 332.08 MB
06 Nov 2005 753 21189 124309 351.99 MB
07 Nov 2005 618 18148 110046 329.58 MB
08 Nov 2005 862 18853 123456 366.21 MB
09 Nov 2005 693 20216 127289 393.37 MB
10 Nov 2005 744 20382 121562 344.38 MB
11 Nov 2005 833 21234 109887 328.62 MB
12 Nov 2005 641 25711 107103 332.67 MB
13 Nov 2005 767 21864 98319 305.74 MB
14 Nov 2005 848 21074 111700 312.21 MB
15 Nov 2005 779 21444 132415 366.98 MB
16 Nov 2005 825 20631 110538 313.35 MB
17 Nov 2005 830 18958 116150 274.47 MB
18 Nov 2005 798 18804 117469 305.28 MB

19 Nov 2005 745 14685 84392 233.97 MB



ER

I
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Countries

Great Britain

United States

Australia

Canada

20 Nov 2005
21 Nov 2005
22 Nov 2005
23 Nov 2005
24 Nov 2005
25 Nov 2005
26 Nov 2005
27 Nov 2005
28 Nov 2005
29 Nov 2005
30 Nov 2005
Average

Total

Days of week

Day
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Hours

836 17798 98687 260.30 MB
880 22842 126188 353.26 MB
772 18243 97565 286.05 MB
756 15468 86007 221.13 MB
691 15306 80221 221.33 MB
786 14578 79006 221.60 MB
800 33579 97651 343.91 MB
733 13792 70738 209.64 VB
836 18581 99531 283.23 MB
810 18809 111431 301.37 MB
861 18721 105474 247.86 MB
767.40 19875.17 108282.00 313.09 MB
23022 596255 3248460 9.17 GB
LN JIJ'
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
[PEgesN wis  [TBandwidth
20161.25 111866.25 319.57 MB
19586.60 116822.40 330.09 MB
19433.40 113460.60 311.10 MB
18827.50 108466 308.37 MB
19237 108069.25 326.18 MB
23402.25 97846.50 310.66 MB
18660.75 98013.25 281.92 MB
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- Pages
35618
30586
25875
26157
25448
24726
19893
16854
14001
12559
12368
13407

Countries (Top 10) - Full list

203833
182121
75105

22382

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
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Hits  [Bandwidth' Hours — [NPEGESI  Hits  [NBERGWiGTN
174290 637.56 MB 12 13979 71362 244.95 MB
167101 505.18 MB 13 16360 96244 271.71 MB
152917 407.60 MB 14 17844 97094 292.96 MB
154299 409.65 MB 15 21778 143506 365.23 MB
140187 348.55 MB 16 23046 140667 367.46 MB
142910 327.49 MB 17 26227 157008 445.66 MB
120179 250.66 MB 18 32736 177934 538.39 MB
93056 227.99 MB 19 35486 162907 529.65 MB
72862 180.66 MB 20 37237 186363 566.95 MB
78780 198.89 MB 21 38913 205614 601.47 MB
62760 179.93 MB 22 37205 197253 612.14 MB
65909 237.17 MB 23 37952 187258 644.81 MB

Hits  [[iBandwidth

1026877 3.32 GB

1125189 2.61 GB

372849 821.71 MB

E—
137952 246.13 MB ==



Germany

Finland

Sweden

Norway

sm Denmark

Others

60.228.134.18
210.49.247.134
213.105.224.13
128.61.64.77
141.241.97.60
62.252.128.26
70.117.165.229
24.32.53.209
86.132.206.202
82.46.104.188
Others

Fish search
Inktomi Slurp
Googlebot
MSNBot

New Zealand

Hosts (Top 10) -
Hosts : 0 Known, 7572 Unknown (unresolved ip)

de 6165
fi 4107
se 3378
no 3252
dk 2825
nz 2823

90264

Full list -

5456 Unique visitors

46339

14146

33367

12346

6132

22237

451026

Last visit

Robots/Spiders visitors (Top 10)
16 different robots>

Unknown robot (identified by hit on ‘robots.txt")

Google AdSense

Unknown robot (identified by ‘crawl’)

MSIECrawler
WISENutbot
StackRambler
Others

69.77 MB

43.83 MB

43.09 MB

33.59 MB

16.10 MB

29.82 MB

1.97 GB

Unresolved IP Address

Full list

17909
17410
16424
12784
11806
9677
8498
8255
6790
6761
479941
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Last visit

Hits
18459
69062
48108
358450
42952
19856
24113
42318
35907
18027
2571208

Hits
2077
0+74
0+33
0+16
0+14
0+11
0+7
3+3
0+5
0+3
3+6

110.30 MB
121.05 MB
633.28 MB
88.07 MB
63.58 MB
76.22 MB
57.03 MB
48.07 MB
46.56 MB
71.94 MB
7.89 GB

2.67 MB
2.02 KB
916 Bytes
446 Bytes
392 Bytes
304 Bytes
196 Bytes
28.49 KB
138 Bytes
84 Bytes
52.40 KB

Last visit

26 Nov 2005 - 09:42
22 Nov 2005 - 09:04
28 Nov 2005 - 23:59
30 Nov 2005 - 23:49
30 Nov 2005 - 20:55
30 Nov 2005 - 21:51
30 Nov 2005 - 20:46
30 Nov 2005 - 21:39
30 Nov 2005 - 18:11
30 Nov 2005 - 23:46

Last visit
26 Nov 2005 - 15:
29 Nov 2005 - 10:
30 Nov 2005 - 05:
30 Nov 2005 - 18:
29 Nov 2005 - 19:
30 Nov 2005 - 18:
26 Nov 2005 - 07:11
26 Nov 2005 - 14:35
21 Nov 2005 - 09:40
26 Nov 2005 - 23:47

26
53
50
30
30
56

* Robots shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts. Numbers after + are successful hits on "robots.txt"

files.

0s-30s
30s-2mn
2mn-5mn
5Smn-15mn
15mn-30mn
30mn-1h
1h+

gif
php
ipg
css

html

PEUR P

png

Image

Visits duration

Number of visits: 23022 - Average: 1107 s

File type

File type

Dynamic Html page or Script file

Image

Cascading Style Sheet file

HTML or XML static page

Image

6628 28.7 %

2244 9.7 %

2302 9.9 %

3330 14.4 %

2364 10.2 %

2888 12.5 %

3266 14.1 %

Hits Percent  [{Bandwidth [ Percent

2168433 66.7 % 619.27 MB 6.5 %
563022 17.3 % 7.61 GB 82.9 %
362056 11.1 % 609.71 MB 6.4 %
109816 3.3% 105.55 MB 1.1 %
33233 1% 248.96 MB 2.6 %
11900 0.3 % 21.11 MB 0.2 %



Pages-URL (Top 10) - Fulllist - Entry - Exit
43 different pages-url | Viewed  Average size Entry Exit
/viewtopic.php 215631 18.63 KB 3968 9605
/viewforum.php 160899 15.95 KB 2448 4646
/index.php 73375 8.89 KB 2216 3116
/posting.php 44049 5.92 KB 882 1030
/ 33232 7.67 KB 11690 2095
/privmsg.php 24200 6.96 KB 451 660
/search.php 16669 10.15 KB 259 592
/profile.php 12414 4.82 KB 479 671
/login.php 7481 2.63 KB 511 391
/memberlist.php 3962 10.71 KB 86 139
Others 4343 4.10 KB 32 77
Operating Systems (Top 10) - Full list/Versions - Unknown
Operating Systems
! Windows
"- Macintosh
% Unknown
Q Linux
#+  sun Solaris
| Symbian OS
Bl webTv
Browsers (Top 10) - Full list/Versions - Unknown
Browsers
& NS Internet Explorer
'i' Firefox
£ Opera
& safari
# Mozilla
% Unknown
Netscape
ﬁ Nokia Browser (PDA/Phone browser)
Fi Firebird (OId Firefox)
Bl webTV browser
Others
Connect to site from
Origin
Direct address / Bookmarks

Links from a NewsGroup
Links from an Internet Search Engine - Full list

- Yahoo 973 973

Hits
3178447
36787
28685
3458
927
92
64
Grabber Hits
No 2777591
No 300806
No 73606
No 35114
No 28717
? 28100
No 4173
No 105
No 90
No 64
94
[Pagesn peice Rt Hits
85969 85.9 % 306055
1065 1% 1174

Percent
97.8 %

1.1%
0.8 %
0.1 %
0 %
0%
0 %

Percent
85.5 %

9.2 %
22%
1%
0.8 %
0.8 %
0.1 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %

Percent
94.6 %

0.3 %



- AltaVista 59 115

- Google 24 24
- MSN 5 58
- Dogpile 3 3

- Google (Images) 1 1

Links from an external page (other web sites except search engines) - Full list

13026 13 % 16029 4.9 %
- http://www.psyke.org 7986 7986
- http://psyke.org 2175 2175
- http://www.psyke.org/personal/ 253 253
- http://us.f345.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter 221 221
- http://www.psyke.org/warning.html 151 151
- http://www.psyke.org/poetry/ 107 107
- http://www.psyke.org/pictures/d/ 107 107
- http://byl4fd.bayl4.hotmail.msn.com/cgi-bin/getmsg 96 96
- http://www.psyke.org. 85 85
- http://www.psyke.org/coping/ 83 83
- Others 1762 4765
Unknown Origin 3 0 % 4 0 %
Search Keyphrases (Top 10) Search Keywords (Top 10)
Full list Full list
11 different keyphrases _— 25 different keywords _—
psyke forum 2 13.3 % forum 5 13.1 %
forum.psyke.org 2 13.3 % psyke 4 10.5 %
self injury shorty username 2 13.3 % it 2 52 %
forum psyke 2 13.3 % self 2 52 %
svv forum 1 6.6 % forum.psyke.org 2 52 %
leah149@hotmail.com 1 6.6 % username 2 52 %
in2Zmyeyes 1 6.6 % shorty 2 52 %
lostwriter1987 1 6.6 % injury 2 52 %
twoparentheses 1 6.6 % pee 1 2.6 %
psyke.org\ 1 6.6 % a 1 2.6 %
Other phrases 1 6.6 % Other words 15 39.4 %
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Add to favorites (estimated) 5187 / 5456 Visitors 95 %
HTTP Status codes
HTTP Status codes™ Hits Percent _
404 Document Not Found 42586 68.9 % 15.91 MB
302 Moved temporarily (redirect) 18686 30.2 % 0
206 Partial Content 407 0.6 % 1.27 MB
403 Forbidden 63 0.1 % 23.15 KB
500 Internal server Error 6 0% 4.01 KB

* Codes shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts.

Advanced Web Statistics 6.2 (build 1.783) - Created by awstats (with plugin hostinfo, geoip)



